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 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Finals

Colton Miller - Team Florida1 0:44.926#425
David Meyer - Stardust2 #426
Bryson Lawrie - Piedmont3 #423
James Sadler - Team Florida ChargingDQ #429
Adrion Workman - Pattison's Team Xtreme Riding OutDQ #420
Zachary Ennett - Piedmont#442

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #1 Event  #183

Brandon Karlan - Tiffany's Inline Speed5 #443
David Meyer - Stardust B32 #426
Adrion Workman - Pattison's Team Xtreme A11 0:45.806#420
Michael Hirzel - Tiffany's Inline Speed A44 #433
Tyler DeSloover - Great Skate Wolverines D13 #441
Trey Tinsley - Texas Speed Club F26 #440
Nicholas Hoff - Elite Speed G1SC #436
Nathan Rodaway - Stallions Racing C2SC #435

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #2 Event  #184

Bryson Lawrie - Piedmont E12 #423
Jamie Hays - Roller King Speed H13 #430
Santiago Hurtado - Synergy C36 #438
Colton Miller - Team Florida B11 0:46.978#425
Trevor Dorman - Pattison's Inline Racing A25 #439
Bryce Musical - Great Skate Wolverines D24 #422
Cameron Rainey - DFW Speed DistancedDQ #424
Derek Delong - Elite Speed G2SC #427
Matthew Gilley - Emerald Coast B4SC #432

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #3 Event  #185

Ben Brown - Synergy C16 #421
James Sadler - Team Florida B22 #429
Parth Sharma - SDQ Inline Racing5 #444
Lucas Kinney - CDA Inline Speed A34 #431
Zachary Ennett - Piedmont E21 no time#442
Michael Ruiz - Texas Speed Club F13 #434
Hunter Gilpin - Team Roller Dome D3SC #428
Nick Degenhardt - Infinity Racing C4SC #437
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 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Semifinals  #1

Bryson Lawrie - Piedmont2 #423
Jamie Hays - Roller King Speed4 #430
Tyler DeSloover - Great Skate Wolverines5 #441
Michael Hirzel - Tiffany's Inline Speed6 #433
David Meyer - Stardust3 #426
Adrion Workman - Pattison's Team Xtreme1 0:45.640#420

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Semifinals  #2

Lucas Kinney - CDA Inline Speed4 #431
Zachary Ennett - Piedmont3 #442
Bryce Musical - Great Skate Wolverines6 #422
James Sadler - Team Florida1 0:47.123#429
Colton Miller - Team Florida2 #425
Michael Ruiz - Texas Speed Club5 #434


